
Legal Name of Public Body Open Call or Limited Call Description
Contractor Name

Contractor Location 

(City/Town)

Contractor Location 

(Province/State)

Contract Price 

(Exclusive of HST)
Contract # Date of Award Terms of Contract Renewal Options of Contract

City of St. John's Limited Call For Bids SJRFD -  Station Uniforms.
Uniform Works Limited Dartmouth NS $65,839.50 PUR00117284 10/08/2020 09/29/2020 - 12/29/2020 N/A

City of St. John's Limited Call For Bids Two Ride on Mowers.
NL Kubota Limited St. John's NL $25,862.00 PUR00115378 07/24/2020 N/A N/A

City of St. John's Limited Call For Bids Haz Mat Suits.
Source Atlantic St. John's NL $29,330.76 PUR00117112 10/02/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Concrete Barriers.
Capital Precast St. John's NL $13,600.00 220021033 11/23/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Cable Extender.
Parts for Trucks Dartmouth NS $23,855.00 220021041 11/23/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Data Reproduction.
TGS Canada Corp Calgary AB $126,361.47 419000069 12/1/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Renovations to Live Animal Holding.
Noble's Construction Limited Springdale NL $57,154.18 220022891 12/10/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Greenhouse Plastic.
Hydrogarden Supply Services Ancaster ON $11,634.30 220023352 12/16/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Aluminum.
Russel Metals Inc Mount Pearl NL $13,167.00 220023419 12/17/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids MV Veteran: Pumps.
Turmot Inc Saint Laurent QC $32,810.38 220023889 12/23/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Equipment: Parts.
Del Equipment Limited Mount Pearl NL $12,072.54 220023900 12/23/2020 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids Kubota Flail Mower.
Harvey & Company Ltd. Corner Brook NL $22,200.00 220024706 1/12/2021 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency Limited Call For Bids

Appraisal and Complete Rebuilding Steinway D 

Hambourg/ Supply and Ship Empty Crate.
Pianos Bolduc Inc. Saint-Joseph-de-Beauce QC $75,605.00 220024717 1/12/2021 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARD OPEN CALL/LIMITED CALL FOR BIDS - REPORTING PERIOD: January 1st - January 15th, 2021

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)

Version 2 - 2020-06-01


